ARTS STREAM

KOHIMA-A (A) (Riizhiikhrie Govt.H.S.School, Kohima) (101)
Koh-A (A) Centre 232101001 - 232101277
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2101 Rizhiikhrie Govt.H.S.School, Kohima 232101001 - 232101105 45 60 105
2 2503 Bayavii H. S. School, Kohima 232101106 - 232101124 11 8 19
3 2607 Mewi H.S. School, Kohima 232101125 - 232101172 28 20 48
4 2623 Vinyiizo H.S. School, Kohima 232101173 - 232101183 4 7 11
5 2704 Mount Olive College, Kohima 232101184 - 232101230 27 20 47
115 115 230
B.Repeater :
1 2101 Rizhiikhrie Govt.H.S.School, Kohima 232101231 - 232101244 5 9 14
2 2607 Mewi H.S. School, Kohima 232101245 1 - 1
3 2704 Mount Olive College, Kohima 232101246 - 232101272 22 5 27
4 Centre Repeaters 232101273 - 232101277 3 2 5
31 16 47
Total 146 131 277
KOHIMA-C (A) (Mezhiir H.S.School, Kohima) (103)
Koh-C (A) Centre 232103001 - 232103283
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2301 Mezhiir H.S.School, Kohima 232103001 - 232103185 55 130 185
2 2319 Fernwood School, Kohima 232103186 - 232103268 49 34 83
104 164 268
B.Repeater :
1 Centre Repegters of Koh-C2 (A) (Fernwood 232103269 - 232103270 1 1 )
School, Kohima)
2 Centre Repeaters 232103271 - 232103283 7 6 13
8 7 15
Total 112 171 283
KOHIMA-D (A) (Ministers' Hill Baptist H.S.School, Kohima) (104)
Koh-D (A) Centre 232104001 - 232104390
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 2105 Govt.H.S.School, Jotsoma 232104001 - 232104038 22 16 38
2 2304 Ministers' Hill Baptist H.S.School, Kohima 232104039 - 232104230 106 86 192
3 2310 Stella H.S.School, Kohima 232104231 - 232104297 36 31 67
4 2322 Dainty Buds, Kohima 232104298 - 232104353 38 18 56
202 151 353
B.Repeater :
1 2105 Govt.H.S.School, Jotsoma 232104354 - 232104355 1 1 2
2 2304 Ministers' Hill Baptist H.S.School, Kohima 232104356 - 232104366 8 3 11
3 2310 Stella H.S.School, Kohima 232104367 - 232104376 9 1 10
4 2322 Dainty Buds, Kohima 232104377 - 1 1
5 2515 Alderville H.S. School, Jotsoma 232104378 1 - 1
6 Center repeaters 232104379 - 232104390 9 3 12
28 9 37
Total 230 160 390



ARTS STREAM

KOHIMA-E (A) (Christ King H.S.School, Kohima) (105)
Koh-E (A) Centre 232105001 - 232105368
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2103 Dr.Neilhouzhii Kire Govt.H.S.School, Seikhazou 232105001 - 232105081 23 58 81
2 2104 T.M Govt.H.S.School, Kohima 232105082 - 232105165 41 43 84
3 2309 Christ King H.S.School, Kohima 232105166 - 232105236 33 38 71
4 2706 Oriental College, Kohima 232105237 - 232105337 50 51 101
147 190 337
B.Repeater :
1 2103 Dr.Neilhouzhii Kire Govt.H.S.School, Seikhazou 232105338 - 232105346 3 6 9
2 2104 T.M Govt.H.S.School, Kohima 232105347 - 232105356 4 6 10
3 2309 Christ King H.S.School, Kohima 232105357 - 232105358 - 2 2
4 2706 Oriental College, Kohima 232105359 - 232105362 4 - 4
Centre Repeaters of Koh - A2(A) (Dr.
> Neilhouzhii Kire Govt H.S.School, Seikhazou) 232105363 - 232105363 i 3 3
6 Centre Repeaters 232105366 - 232105367 1 1 2
12 18 30
C. Change of centre :
1 5151 Govt.H.S.School, Jalukie 232105368 1 - 1
1 0 1
Total 160 208 368
KOHIMA-F (A) (Don Bosco H.S.School, Kohima) (106)
Koh-F (A) Centre 232106001 - 232106294
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2302 Don Bosco H.S.School, Kohima 232106001 - 232106074 26 48 74
2 2321 Mount Hermon H.S.School, Kohima 232106075 - 232106162 49 39 88
3 2323 Khedi Baptist H.S.School, Kohima Village 232106163 - 232106189 11 16 27
5 2512 Don Bosco H.S.School, Sechii 232106190 - 232106229 18 22 40
4 2702 Alder college, Kohima 232106230 - 232106265 27 9 36
131 134 265
B.Repeater :
1 2321 Mount Hermon H.S.School, Kohima 232106266 - 232106276 5 6 11
2 2323 Khedi Baptist H.S.School, Kohima Village 232106277 - 232106279 2 1 3
4 2512 Don Bosco H.S.School, Sechii 232106280 - 232106282 2 1 3
3 2702 Alder college, Kohima 232106283 - 232106290 6 2 8
5 Centre Repeaters 232106291 - 232106294 3 1 4
18 11 29
Total 149 145 294



ARTS STREAM

KOHIMA-G (A) (Holy Family H.S.School, Kohima) (107)
Koh-G (A) Centre 232107001 - 232107291
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2305 Chandmari H.S.School, Kohima 232107001 - 232107127 72 55 127
2 2307 Model H.S.School, Kohima 232107128 - 232107233 63 43 106
3 2522 Holy Family H.S.School, Kohima 232107234 - 232107265 17 15 32
152 113 265
B.Repeater :
1 2305 Chandmari H.S.School, Kohima 232107266 - 232107271 4 2 6
2 2307 Model H.S.School, Kohima 232107272 - 232107273 2 - 2
3 2522 Holy Family H.S.School, Kohima 232107274 - 232107275 - 2 2
Centre Repeaters of Koh-G (A) (Chandmari
4 H.S.School, Kohima) 232107276 - 232107283 8 - 8
5 Centre Repegters of Koh-D2 (A) (Model H.S. 232107284 - 232107290 4 3 7
School, Kohima)
18 7 25
C.Improvement :
1 2307 Model H.S.School, Kohima 232107291 1 - 1
1 0 1
Total 171 120 291
ARTS STREAM
KOHIMA-I (A) (Bethel H.S.School, Kohima) (109)
Koh-I (A) Centre 232109001 - 232109252
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total|
1 2106 Govt.H.S.School, Chiechama 232109001 - 232109012 1 11 12
2 2313 Northfield, Khikha 232109013 - 232109104 41 51 92
3 2314 Mount Carmel H.S.School, Kohima 232109105 - 232109126 11 11 22
4 2317 Grace H.S.School, Kohima 232109127 - 232109190 24 40 64
77 113 190
B.Repeater :
1 2106 Govt.H.S.School, Chiechama 232109191 - 232109194 2 2 4
2 2313 Northfield, Khikha 232109195 - 232109197 2 1 3
3 2314 Mount Carmel H.S.School, Kohima 232109198 - 232109214 8 9 17
4 2317 Grace H.S.School, Kohima 232109215 - 232109243 21 8 29
Centre Repeaters of Koh-I (A) (Grace
5 H.S.School, Kohima) 232109244 - 232109252 7 2 9
40 22 62
Total 117 135 252



ARTS STREAM

KOHIMA-J (A) (St.Mary's Cathedral H.S.School, Kohima) (110)
Koh-J (A) Centre 232110001 - 232110391
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2306 Little Flower H.S.School, Kohima 232110001 - 232110072 - 72 72
2 2315 Mount Sinai H.S.School, Kohima 232110073 - 232110228 89 67 156
3 2316 St.Mary's Cathedral H.S.School, Kohima 232110229 - 232110304 28 48 76
4 2621 The Vineyard, Kohima 232110305 - 232110322 6 12 18
5 2707 Modern H.S.School, Kohima 232110323 - 232110374 29 23 52
152 222 374
B.Repeater :
1 2306 Little Flower H.S.School, Kohima 232110375 - 232110376 - 2 2
2 2315 Mount Sinai H.S.School, Kohima 232110377 - 232110383 3 4 7
3 2316 St.Mary's Cathedral H.S.School, Kohima 232110384 1 - 1
4 2707 Modern H.S.School, Kohima 232110385 1 - 1
5 Centre Repeaters 232110386 - 232110390 4 1 5
9 7 16
C.Improvement :
1 2303 Mount Sinai H.S.School, Kohima 232110391 1 - 1
1 0 1
Total 162 229 391
VISWEMA (A) (John Govt.H.S.School, Viswema) (111)
Vis (A) Centre 232111001 - 232111150
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2107 John Govt.H.S.School, Viswema 232111001 - 232111024 7 17 24
2 2311 St. Joseph H.S.School, Viswema 232111025 - 232111042 10 8 18
3 2705 Japfii Christian College, Kigwema 232111043 - 232111109 67 - 67
84 25 109
B.Repeater :
1 2107 John Govt.H.S.School, Viswema 232111110 - 232111118 4 5 9
2 2311 St. Joseph H.S.School, Viswema 232111119 - 232111121 2 1 3
3 2705 Japfi Christian College, Kigwema 232111122 - 232111146 25 - 25
4 Centre Repeaters 232111147 - 232111150 2 2 4
33 8 41
Total 117 33 150
JAKHAMA (A) (Loyola H.S.School, Jakhama) (112)
Jak (A) Centre 232112001 - 232112182
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A. Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2318 Loyola H.S.School, Jakhama 232112001 - 232112100 39 61 100
2 2705 Japfu Christian College, Kigwema 232112101 - 232112143 - 43 43
39 104 143
B.Repeater :
1 2318 Loyola H.S.School, Jakhama 232112144 - 232112169 15 11 26
2 2705 Japfu Christian College, Kigwema 232112170 - 232112180 - 11 11
3 Centre Repeaters 232112181 - 232112182 2 - 2
17 22 39
Total 56 126 182



ARTS STREAM

MOKOKCHUNG-A (A) (Mayangnokcha Govt. H.S. School, Mokokchung) 201)
Mok-A (A) Centre 232201001 - 232201287
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 4104 N.I. Jamir G.H.S.S., Ongpangkong 232201001 - 232201024 11 13 24
2 4105 Govt. H.S. School, Mangkolemba 232201025 - 232201041 10 7 17
3 4301 Edith Douglas H.S. School, Mokokchung 232201042 - 232201075 17 17 34
4 4302 Clark Memorial H.S. School, Impur 232201076 - 232201105 12 18 30
5 4304 Model H.S.School, Mokokchung 232201106 - 232201139 21 13 34
6 4305 Baptist H.S.School, Mangkolemba 232201140 - 232201150 5 6 11
7 4306 Christian Standard H.S.S., Changtongya 232201151 - 232201184 10 24 34
8 4308 Town H.S.School, Mokokchung 232201185 - 232201260 26 50 76
112 148 260
B.Repeater :
1 4104 N.I. Jamir G.H.S.S., Ongpangkong 232201261 - 232201268 6 2 8
2 4105 Govt. H.S.School, Mangkolemba 232201269 - 1 1
3 4301 Edith Douglas H.S.School, Mokokchung 232201270 - 232201272 1 2 3
4 4302 Clark Memorial H.S.School, Impur 232201273 1 - 1
5 4304 Model H.S.School, Mokokchung 232201274 - 232201280 4 3 7
6 4308 Town H.S.School, Mokokchung 232201281 - 232201282 1 1 2
7 Centre Repeaters 232201283 - 232201287 1 4 5
14 13 27
Total: 126 161 287
MOKOKCHUNG-B (A) (Town H.S.School, Mokokchung) (202)
Mok-B (A) Centre 232202001 - 232202232
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 4101 Mayangnokcha G.H.S. School, Mokokchung 232202001 - 232202153 65 88 153
2 4102 Senayangba Govt.H.S.School, Ungma 232202154 - 232202184 9 22 31
3 4303 2nd NAP H.S.School, Alichen 232202185 - 232202196 4 8 12
4 4309 Hill View H.S.School, Mokokchung 232202197 - 232202213 7 10 17
85 128 213
B.Repeater :
1 4101 Mayangnokcha G.H.S. School, Mokokchung 232202214 - 232202225 5 7 12
2 4102 Senayangba Govt. H.S.School, Ungma 232202226 - 232202228 2 1 3
3 4303 2nd NAP H.S.School, Alichen 232202229 - 232202231 1 2 3
4 Centre Repeater 232202232 1 - 1
9 10 19
Total: 94 138 232
MOKOKCHUNG-C (A) (Queen Mary H.S.School, Mokokchung) (203)
Mok-C (A) Centre 232203001- 232203268
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 4310 Queen Mary H.S.School, Mokokchung 232203001 - 232203159 77 82 159
2 4311 Canaan Christian H.S.S., Mokokchung 232203160 - 232203181 13 9 22
3 4610 Straightway H.S.School, Mokokchung 232203182 - 232203242 31 30 61
121 121 242
B.Repeater :
1 4310 Queen Mary H.S.School, Mokokchung 232203243 - 232203249 4 3 7
2 4311 Canaan Christian H.S.S., Mokokchung 232203250 - 232203255 3 3 6
3 4610 Straightway H.S.School, Mokokchung 232203256 - 232203264 6 3 9
4 Centre Repeaters 232203265 - 232203268 3 1 4
16 10 26
5
Total 137 131 268



ARTS STREAM

TULI (A) (Govt. H.S.School, Tuli) (204)
Tul (A) Centre 232204001- 232204079
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 4103 Govt. H.S.School, Tuli 232204001 - 232204071 27 44 71
27 44 71
B.Repeater :
1 4103 Govt. H.S.School, Tuli 232204072 - 232204078 4 3 7
2 Centre Repeater 232204079 1 - 1
5 3
Total: 32 47 79
TUENSANG-A (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Tuensang) (301)
Tue -A (A) Centre 232301001 - 232301254
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 7103 Govt.H.S.School, Thangjam 232301001 - 232301070 36 34 70
2 7301 St. John's H.S.School, Tuensang 232301071 - 232301157 41 46 87
3 7502 Baptist Thangyen H.S.School, Tuensang 232301158 - 232301211 24 30 54
101 110 211
B.Repeater :
1 7103 Govt.H.S.School, Thangjam 232301212 - 232301238 16 11 27
2 7301 St. John's H.S.School, Tuensang 232301239 - 1 1
3 7502 Baptist Thangyen H.S.School, Tuensang 232301240 - 232301245 5 1 6
4 Centre Repeaters 232301246 - 232301253 3 5 8
Centre repeater of Tuensang-C(A) (St. John's
> H.S.School, Tuensang) 232301254 ] ! :
24 19 43
Total 125 129 254
ARTS STREAM
TUENSANG-B (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Thangjam) (302)
Tue-B (A) Centre 232302001 - 232302224
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 7101 Govt.H.S.School, Tuensang 232302001 - 232302113 40 73 113
2 7104 Govt.H.S.School, Longkhim 232302114 - 232302169 26 30 56
3 7701 Loyem Memorial College, Tuensang 232302170 - 232302208 26 13 39
92 116 208
B.Repeater :
1 7101 Govt.H.S.School, Tuensang 232302209 - 232302213 2 3 5
2 7104 Govt.H.S.School, Longkhim 232302214 - 232302218 2 3 5
3 7701 Loyem Memorial College, Tuensang 232302219 - 232302220 2 - 2
4 Centre Repeaters 232302221 - 232302223 2 1 3
5 Centre Repeater of Lkm (A) (Govt.H.S.School, 232302224 1 i 1
Longkhim)
9 7 16
Total 101 123 224



ARTS STREAM

MON-A (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Mon) 401)
Mon-A (A) Centre 232401001 - 232401344
Name of the Institution/Category
1 5105 Govt.H.S.School, Mon Town 'D' 232401001 232401101 46 55 101
2 5302 Konjong H.S.School, Mon 232401102 - 232401160 41 18 59
3 5605 St.John's H.S.School, Mon 232401161 232401306 64 82 146
151 155 306
B.Repeater :
1 5105 Govt.H.S.School, Mon Town 'D' 232401307 - 232401330 11 13 24
2 5605 St.John's H.S.School, Mon 232401331 232401337 6 1 7
3 Centre Repeaters 232401338 232401344 1 6 7
18 20 38
Total 169 175 344
MON-B (A) (Konjong H.S.School, Mon) (402)
Mon-B (A) Centre 232402001 - 232402231
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 5101 Govt.H.S.School, Mon 232402001 - 232402164 83 81 164
2 5501 Don Bosco H.S.School, Mon 232402165 - 232402209 14 31 45
97 112 209
B.Repeater :
1 5101 Govt.H.S.School, Mon 232402210 - 232402227 10 8 18
2 5501 Don Bosco H.S.School, Mon 232402228 - 232402230 2 1 3
Centre Repeater of Mon-C(A) (Don Bosco
3 H.S.School, Mon) 232402231 ! i !
13 9 22
Total 110 121 231
ABOI (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Aboi) (403)
Aboi (A) Centre 232403001 - 232403088
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 5102 Govt.H.S.School, Aboi 232403001 - 232403072 40 32 72
40 32 72
B.Repeater :
1 5102 Govt.H.S.School, Aboi 232403073 - 232403083 8 3 11
2 Centre Repeaters 232403084 - 232403087 2 2 4
10 5 15
C.Improvement :
1 5102 Govt.H.S.School, Aboi 232403088 1 - 1
1 0 1
Total 51 37 88
TOBU (A) (Newman H.S.School, Tobu) (404)
Tobu (A) Centre 232403001 - 232403050
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 5303 Newman H.S.School, Tobu 232404001 - 232404050 23 27 50
23 27 50
7
Total 23 27 50



ARTS STREAM

TIZIT (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Tizit) (405)
Tizit (A) Centre 232405001 - 232405119
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 5103 Govt.H.S.School, Tizit 232405001 - 232405082 34 48 82
2 5104 Govt.H.S.School, Naginimora 232405083 - 232405091 4 5 9
3 5301 United Christian H.S.School, Naginimora 232405092 - 232405108 4 13 17
42 66 108
B.Repeater :
1 5103 Govt.H.S.School, Tizit 232405109 - 232405118 3 7 10
2 Centre Repeater 232405119 - 1 1
3 8 11
Total 45 74 119
PHEK (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Phek) (501)
Phe (A) Centre 232501001 - 232501176
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 6101 Govt.H.S.School, Phek 232501001 - 232501121 50 71 121
2 6504 Christian Mission H.S.School, Phek 232501122 - 232501148 15 12 27
65 83 148
B.Repeater :
1 6101 Govt.H.S.School, Phek 232501149 - 232501173 12 13 25
2 6504 Christian Mission H.S.School, Phek 232501174 1 - 1
3 Centre Repeaters 232501175 - 232501176 - 2 2
13 15 28
Total 78 98 176
PFUTSERO (A) (Govt.Hr.Sec.School, Pfiitsero) (502)
Pfii (A) Centre 232502001 - 232502237
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 6104 Govt.H.S.School,Pfiitsero 232502001 - 232502159 60 99 159
2 6301 Sacred Heart H.S.School, Chizami 232502160 - 232502190 13 18 31
3 6303 Chakhesang Mission H.S.School, Pfiitsero 232502191 - 232502219 19 10 29
4 6304 Tewelhi Medo Tyrannus H.S.School, Pfiitsero 232502220 - 232502227 4 4 8
96 131 227
B.Repeater :
1 6104 Govt.H.S.School,Pfiitsero 232502228 - 232502234 4 3 7
2 Centre Repeaters 232502235 - 232502237 1 2 3
5 5 10
Total 101 136 237



ARTS STREAM

CHOZUBA (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Chozuba) (503)
Cho (A) Centre 232503001 - 232503075
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 6102 Govt.H.S.School, Chozuba 232503001 - 232503071 27 44 71
27 44 71
B.Repeater :
1 6102 Govt.H.S.School, Chozuba 232503072 - 232503075 - 4 4
0 4 4
Total 27 48 75
MELURI (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Meluri) (504)
Mel (A) Centre 232504001 - 232504137
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 6103 Govt.H.S.School, Meluri 232504001 - 232504041 15 26 41
2 6302 St.Xavier H.S.School, Meluri 232504042 - 232504095 23 31 54
3 6503 Christian H.S.School, Meluri 232504096 - 232504129 17 17 34
55 74 129
B.Repeater :
1 6103 Govt.H.S.School, Meluri 232504130 - 232504135 2 4 6
2 Centre Repeaters 232504136 - 232504137 1 1 2
3 5 8
Total 58 79 137
WOKHA (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Wokha) (601)
Wok (A) Centre 232601001-232601470
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 8101 Govt.H.S.School, Wokha 232601001 - 232601175 91 84 175
2 8103 Govt.H.S.School, Chukitong 232601176 - 232601185 8 2 10
3 8301 Don Bosco H.S.School, Wokha 232601186 - 232601337 60 92 152
4 8609 Libemo Memorial School, Wokha 232601338 - 232601352 9 6 15
5 8612 Isaiah Ability H.S.School, Wokha 232601353 - 232601370 7 11 18
6 8701 Bailey Baptist College, Wokha 232601371 - 232601380 7 3 10
182 198 380
B.Repeater :
1 8101 Govt.H.S.School, Wokha 232601381 - 232601441 21 40 61
2 8103 Govt.H.S.School, Chukitong 232601442 1 - 1
3 8301 Don Bosco H.S.School, Wokha 232601443 1 - 1
4 8609 Libemo Memorial School, Wokha 232601444 - 232601447 - 4 4
5 8701 Bailey Baptist College, Wokha 232601448 - 232601449 - 2 2
Centre Repeaters of Wok B(A) (Don Bosco
6 H.S.School, Wokha) 232601450 232601469 8 12 20
7 Centre Repeater 232601470 - 1 1
31 59 90
Total 213 257 470



ARTS STREAM

BHANDARI (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Bhandari) (602)
Bha (A) Centre 232602001-232602083
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 8102 Govt.H.S.School, Bhandari 232602001 - 232602028 19 9 28
2 8302 Don Bosco H.S.School, Bhandari 232602029 - 232602066 18 20 38
37 29 66
B.Repeater :
1 8102 Govt.H.S.School, Bhandari 232602067 - 232602073 5 2 7
2 8302 Don Bosco H.S.School, Bhandari 232602074 - 232602077 3 1 4
3 Centre Repeaters 232602078 - 232602083 3 3 6
11 6 17
Total 48 35 83
ZUNHEBOTO-A (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Zunheboto) (701)
Zun-A (A) Centre 232701001 - 232701266
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 9103 Govt.H.S.School, Satakha 232701001 - 232701019 5 14 19
2 9302 Olympic H. S. School, Zunheboto 232701020 - 232701145 47 79 126
3 9304 Woodland H.S.School, Zunheboto 232701146 - 232701192 16 31 47
4 9614 Immanuel H.S. School, Zunheboto 232701193 - 232701228 15 21 36
83 145 228
B.Repeater :
1 9103 Govt.H.S.School, Satakha 232701229 - 232701236 1 7 8
2 9302 Olympic H. S. School, Zunheboto 232701237 - 232701248 8 4 12
3 9304 Woodland H.S.School, Zunheboto 232701249 - 232701254 3 3 6
4 9614 Immanuel H.S. School, Zunheboto 232701255 - 232701256 1 1 2
5 9301 Love Dale High School, Zunheboto 232701257 1 - 1
Centre Repeaters of Zun - C (A) (Woodland
6 H.S School, Zunheboto) 232701258 - 232701263 2 4 6
7 Centre Repeaters 232701264 - 232701266 1 2 3
17 21 38
Total 100 166 266
ZUNHEBOTO-B (A) (Olympic H.S.School, Zunheboto) (702)
Zun-B (A) Centre 232702001-232702254
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 9101 Govt.H.S.School, Zunheboto 232702001 - 232702117 42 75 117
2 9305 Cornerstone, Zunheboto 232702118 - 232702183 30 36 66
3 9610 Bloomfield Hill H.S.School,Zunheboto 232702184 - 232702209 12 14 26
84 125 209
B.Repeater :
1 9101 Govt.H.S.School, Zunheboto 232702210 - 232702251 21 21 42
2 9305 Cornerstone, Zunheboto 232702252 1 - 1
3 Centre Repeaters 232702253 - 232702254 1 1 2
23 22 45
Total 107 147 254

10



ARTS STREAM

AGHUNATO (A) (Govt.H.S.School,Aghunato) (703)
Agh (A) Centre 232703001 - 232703061
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 9102 Govt.H.S.School,Aghunato 232703001 - 232703052 24 28 52
24 28 52
B.Repeater :
1 9102 Govt.H.S.School,Aghunato 232703053 - 232703060 2 6 8
2 Centre Repeater 232703061 - 1 1
2 7 9
Total 26 35 61
DIMAPUR-A (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Dimapur) (801)
Dim-A (A) Centre 232801001 - 232801328
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1303 Greenwood School, Dimapur 232801001 - 232801175 175 - 175
2 1308 S.D.Jain H.S.School, Dimapur 232801176 - 232801223 - 48 48
3 1329 St.Mary's H.S. School, Padampukhuri 232801224 - 232801287 - 64 64
4 1618 Lornas H.S.School, Dimapur 232801288 - 232801311 12 12 24
187 124 311
B.Repeater :
1 1303 Greenwood School, Dimapur 232801312 - 232801316 3 2 5
2 1329 St.Mary's H.S. School, Padampukhuri 232801317 - 1 1
Centre Repeater of Dim-D(A) (Lornas
. H.S School. Dimapur) 232801318 b :
4 Centre Repeaters of Dim-C(A) (Greenwood 932801319 - 232801326 7 |
School, Dimapur)
Centre Repeaters 232801327 - 232801328 1 1 2
12 5 17
Total 199 129 328
DIMAPUR-C (A) (Pilgrim Hr.Secondary, Dimapur) (803)
Dim-C (A) Centre 232803001 - 232803271
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1101 Govt.H.S.School, Dimapur 232803001 - 232803125 55 70 125
2 1325 Bethesda H.S.School, Dimapur 232803126 - 232803203 38 40 78
3 1521 Vidhya Bhawan H.S.School , Dimapur 232803204 - 232803249 26 20 46
119 130 249
B.Repeater :
1 1101 Govt.H.S.School, Dimapur 232803250 - 232803259 6 4 10
2 1325 Bethesda H.S.School, Dimapur 232803260 - 232803270 9 2 11
3 1521 Vidhya Bhawan H.S.School , Dimapur 232803271 - 1 1
15 7 22
Total 134 137 271
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ARTS STREAM

DIMAPUR-D (A) (Vidhya Bhawan H.S.School, Dimapur) (804)
Dim-D (A) Centre 232804001 - 232804243
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1303 Greenwood School, Dimapur 232804001 - 232804126 - 126 126
2 1320 Assembly of God H.S.School, Dimapur 232804127 - 232804151 14 11 25
3 1511 Pilgrim Hr.Secondary, Dimapur 232804152 - 232804191 19 21 40
4 1701 City College of Arts and Commerce, Dimapur 232804192 - 232804218 17 10 27
5 1703 Salt Christian College, Dimapur 232804219 - 232804234 13 3 16
63 171 234
B.Repeater :
1 1320 Assembly of God H.S.School, Dimapur 232804235 - 1 1
2 1701 City College of Arts and Commerce, Dimapur 232804236 - 232804237 2 - 2
3 1703 Salt Christian College, Dimapur 232804238 - 232804240 3 - 3
Centre Repeaters of Dim-A2(A) (Assembly of
4 God H.S.School, Dimapur) 232804241 232804242 2 2
5 Centre Repeaters'of Dim-M2(A) (Pilgrim 232804243 1 i 1
Hr.Secondary, Dimapur)
6 3 9
Total 69 174 243
DIMAPUR-E (A) (St. Paul H.S.School, Dimapur) (805)
Dim-E (A) Centre 232805001 - 232805301
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 1317 M.G.M H.S.School, Dimapur 232805001 - 232805121 61 60 121
2 1340 Honili Memorial H.S.School, Lhomithi Village = 232805122 - 232805144 19 4 23
3 1653 St.Thomas H.S.School,Nagagaon,Dimapur 232805145 - 232805169 24 1 25
4 1659 Logdrum Hr.Sec.School, Sangtamtilla 232805170 - 232805189 9 11 20
5 1702 Pranabananda Women's College, Dimapur 232805190 - 232805254 - 65 65
113 141 254
B.Repeater :
1 1317 M.G.M H.S.School, Dimapur 232805255 - 232805279 14 11 25
2 1340 Honili Memorial H.S.School, Lhomithi Village = 232805280 - 232805285 4 6
3 1653 St.Thomas H.S.School,Nagagaon,Dimapur 232805286 - 232805290 4 1 5
4 1702 Pranabananda Women's College, Dimapur 232805291 - 232805298 - 8
5 Centre Repeaters 232805299 - 232805301 2 1 3
24 23 47
Total 137 164 301
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ARTS STREAM

DIMAPUR-G (A) (Don Bosco H.S.School, Dimapur) (807)
Dim-G (A) Centre 232807001 - 232807283
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1309 Ram Janaki H.S.School, Dimapur 232807001 - 232807020 - 20 20
2 1316 Cornerstone H.S.School, Dimapur 232807021 - 232807096 42 34 76
3 1328 Lima Aier H.S.School, Dimapur 232807097 - 232807189 36 57 93
4 1335 St.Edmunds H.S.School,Dimapur 232807190 - 232807216 17 10 27
95 121 216
B.Repeater :
1 1309 Ram Janaki H.S.School, Dimapur 232807217 - 232807219 - 3 3
2 1316 Cornerstone H.S.School, Dimapur 232807220 - 232807226 6 1 7
3 1328 Lima Aier H.S.School, Dimapur 232807227 - 232807233 5 2 7
4 1335 St.Edmunds H.S.School,Dimapur 232807234 - 232807237 2 2 4
5 1707 Sakus Mission College, Dimapur 232807238 - 232807254 16 1 17
Centre Repeater of Dim-O2(A) (Ram Janaki
6 H.S.School, Dimapur) 232807255 i ! !
7 Centre Repeate.rs of Dim-G2(A) (Lima Aier 232807256 - 232807262 5 ) 7
H.S.School, Dimapur)
8 Centre Repeaters 232807263 - 232807283 14 7 21
48 19 67
Total 143 140 283
DIMAPUR-H (A) (Cornerstone H.S.School, Dimapur) (808)
Dim-H (A) Centre 232808001 - 232808298
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1302 St. John H.S.Residential School, Dimapur 232808001 - 232808014 - 14 14
2 1307 Don Bosco H.S.School, Dimapur 232808015 - 232808146 - 132 132
3 1323 St. Stephen's H.S.School, Dimapur 232808147 - 232808181 23 12 35
4 1330 St. Clare H.S.School, Kacharigaon 232808182 - 232808214 10 23 33
5 1708 Immanuel College, Dimapur 232808215 - 232808261 29 18 47
62 199 261
B.Repeater :
1 1307 Don Bosco H.S.School, Dimapur 232808262 - 232808280 16 3 19
2 1323 St. Stephen's H.S.School, Dimapur 232808281 - 232808284 4 - 4
3 1330 St. Clare H.S.School, Kacharigaon 232808285 - 232808286 - 2 2
4 1708 Immanuel College, Dimapur 232808287 - 232808291 4 1 5
5 Centre Repeaters 232808292 - 232808298 5 2 7
29 8 37
Total 91 207 298
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ARTS STREAM

DIMAPUR-J (A) (Dimapur Mission H.S.School, Dimapur) (810)
Dim-J (A) Centre 232810001 - 232810313
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1307 Don Bosco H.S.School, Dimapur 232810001 - 232810119 119 - 119
2 1312 Zakiesato Memorial H.S.School, Dimapur 232810120 - 232810136 13 4 17
3 1314 Eden H.S. School, Dimapur 232810137 - 232810149 4 9 13
4 1327 Little Star H.S.School, Dimapur 232810150 - 232810264 31 84 115
5 1333 Assisi H.S.School, Dimapur 232810265 - 232810278 2 12 14
169 109 278
B.Repeater :
1 1312 Zakiesato Memorial H.S.School, Dimapur 232810279 - 232810286 5 3 8
2 1314 Eden H.S. School, Dimapur 232810287 - 232810292 3 3 6
3 1327 Little Star H.S.School, Dimapur 232810293 - 232810296 1 3 4
4 1333 Assisi H.S.School, Dimapur 232810297 - 232810298 2 - 2
5 Centre Repeate.rs of Dim-H2(A) (Assisi 232810299 - 232810305 ) 5 7
H.S.School, Dimapur)
6 Centre Repeaters 232810306 - 232810313 7 1 8
20 15 35
Total 189 124 313
DIMAPUR-N (A) (St.Mary's H.S. School, Padampukhuri) (814)
Dim-N (A) Centre 232814001 - 232814260
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1201 Govt.H.S.School, Purana Bazar 232814001 - 232814076 41 35 76
2 1334 Christina Mem.H.S.School, Aoyimti 232814077 - 232814117 19 22 41
3 1630 Lampstand H.S.School, Toluvi Village 232814118 - 232814132 5 10 15
4 1706 Eastern Christian College, Dimapur 232814133 - 232814218 49 37 86
114 104 218
B.Repeater :
1 1201 Govt.H.S.School, Purana Bazar 232814219 - 232814233 10 5 15
2 1334 Christina Mem.H.S.School, Aoyimti,Dimapur 232814234 - 232814235 1 1 2
3 1706 Eastern Christian College, Dimapur 232814236 - 232814254 10 9 19
4 Centre Repeaters 232814255 - 232814260 3 3 6
24 18 42
Total 138 122 260
DIMAPUR-O (A) (Little Star H.S.School, Dimapur) (815)
Dim-O (A) Centre 232815001 - 232815360
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 1301 Christian H.S.School, Dimapur 232815001 - 232815244 244 - 244
2 1321 St. Paul H.S.School, Dimapur 232815245 - 232815357 - 113 113
244 113 357
B.Repeater :
1 1321 St. Paul H.S.School, Dimapur 232815358 - 1 1
2 Centre Repeaters 232815359 - 232815360 1 1
1 2 3
Total 245 115 360
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ARTS STREAM

DIMAPUR-P (A) (Holy Cross H.S.School, Dimapur) (816)
Dim-P (A) Centre 232816001 - 232816354
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1301 Christian H.S.School, Dimapur 232816001 - 232816215 - 215 215
2 1310 Dimapur Mission H.S.School, Dimapur 232816216 - 232816287 40 32 72
40 247 287
B.Repeater :
1 1301 Christian H.S.School, Dimapur 232816288 - 232816320 19 14 33
2 1310 Dimapur Mission H.S.School, Dimapur 232816321 - 232816341 16 5 21
3 Centre Repeaters 232816342 - 232816354 12 1 13
47 20 67
Total 87 267 354
KIPHIRE (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Kiphire) (901)
Kip (A) Centre 232901001 - 232901207
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 3101 Govt. H.S.School, Kiphire 232901001 - 232901076 25 51 76
2 3301 Loyola H.S.School, Kiphire 232901077 - 232901189 43 70 113
68 121 189
B.Repeater :
1 3101 Govt. H.S.School, Kiphire 232901190 - 232901197 3 5 8
2 3301 Loyola H.S.School, Kiphire 232901198 - 232901204 4 3 7
3 Centre Repeaters 232901205 - 232901207 1 2 3
8 10 18
Total 76 131 207
PUNGRO (A) (Govt. H.S.School, Pungro) (902)
Pun (A) Centre 232902001 - 232902046
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 3102 Govt. H.S.School, Pungro 232902001 - 232902038 21 17 38
21 17 38
B.Repeater :
1 3102 Govt. H.S.School, Pungro 232902039 - 232902042 2 2 4
2 Centre Repeaters 232902043 - 232902046 4 - 4
6 2 8
Total 27 19 46
LONGLENG (A) (Bautiing Govt. H.S. School, Longleng) (921)
Lon (A) Centre 232921001 - 232921159
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 3151 Bautiing Govt. H.S.School,Longleng 232921001 - 232921153 63 90 153
63 90 153
B.Repeater :
1 3151 Bautiing Govt. H.S.School,Longleng 232921154 - 1 1
2 Centre Repeaters 232921155 - 232921159 4 1 5
4 2 6
15 Total: 67 92 159



ARTS STREAM

PEREN (A) (Govt.H.S.School,Peren) 951)
Per (A) Centre 232951001 - 232951080
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 5152 Govt. H.S.School, Peren 232951001 - 232951050 19 31 50
2 5352 All Saints H.S.School, Peren 232951051 - 232951070 7 13 20
3 5552 Baptist H.S.School, Peren 232951071 - 232951079 3 6 9
29 50 79
B.Repeater :
1 5152 Govt. H.S.School, Peren 232951080 1 - 1
1 0 1
Total 30 50 80
JALUKIE-A (A) (Govt.H.S.School,Jalukie) (952)
Jal-A (A) Centre 232952001 - 232952125
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 5351 St.Xavier H.S.School, Jalukie 232952001 - 232952081 46 35 81
2 5555 Barail Valley H.S.School, Jalukie 232952082 - 232952114 11 22 33
3 5659 Transforming Lives H.S.Academy, Gaili Village 232952115 - 232952121 5 2 7
62 59 121
B.Repeater :
1 5351 St.Xavier H.S.School, Jalukie 232952122 - 232952124 2 1 3
2 Centre Repeater 232952125 1 - 1
3 1 4
Total 65 60 125
JALUKIE-B (A) (St.Xavier H.S.School, Jalukie) (953)
Jal-B (A) Centre 232953001 - 232953229
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 5151 Govt.H.S.School, Jalukie 232953001 - 232953144 50 94 144
2 5656 L.M.H.S.S, Mhainamtsi 232953145 - 232953188 23 21 44
73 115 188
B.Repeater :
1 5151 Govt.H.S.School, Jalukie 232953189 - 232953216 14 14 28
2 5656 L.M.H.S.S, Mhainamtsi 232953217 - 232953219 2 1 3
3 Centre Repeaters 232953220 - 232953229 7 3 10
23 18 41
Total 96 133 229
NOKLAK (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Noklak) (321)
Nok (A) Centre 232321001 - 232321101
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 7102 Govt.H.S.School, Noklak 232321001 - 232321098 45 53 98
45 53 98
B.Repeater :
1 7102 Govt.H.S.School, Noklak 232321099 - 232321100 1 1 2
2 Centre Repeater 232321101 - 232321101 1 - 1
2 1 3
Total 47 54 101
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ARTS STREAM

SHAMATOR (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Shamator) (341)
Sha (A) Centre 232341001 - 232341039
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 7105 Govt.H.S.School, Shamator 232341001 - 232341036 16 20 36
16 20 36
B.Repeater :
1 7105 Govt.H.S.School, Shamator 232341037 - 232341039 3 - 3
3 0 3
Total 19 20 39
TSEMINYU (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Tseminyu) (131)
Tse (A) Centre 232131001 - 232131083
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2102 Govt.H.S.School, Tseminyu 232131001 - 232131053 25 28 53
2 2320 Baptist H.S.School, Tseminyu 232131054 - 232131067 6 8 14
31 36 67
B.Repeater :
1 2102 Govt.H.S.School, Tseminyu 232131068 - 232131072 4 1 5
2 2320 Baptist H.S.School, Tseminyu 232131073 - 232131079 4 3 7
3 Centre Repeaters 232131080 - 232131083 2 2 4
10 6 16
Total 41 42 83
CHUMUKEDIMA-A (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Chumukedima) (841)
Chu-A (A) Centre 232841001 - 232841323
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1311 Godwin H.S.School, Chumukedima 232841001 - 232841039 17 22 39
2 1313 Mount Mary H.S.School, Chumukedima 232841040 - 232841117 34 44 78
3 1332 Patkai H.S.School, Chumukedima 232841118 - 232841194 35 42 77
4 1607 Agape H.S.School, Chumukedima 232841195 - 232841261 27 40 67
5 1663 Seeds of Hope H.S.School, Chumukedima 232841262 - 232841285 8 16 24
121 164 285
B.Repeater :
1 1311 Godwin H.S.School, Chumukedima 232841286 - 232841291 3 3 6
2 1313 Mount Mary H.S.School, Chumukedima 232841292 - 232841307 9 7 16
3 1332 Patkai H.S.School, Chumukedima 232841308 - 232841311 4 - 4
4 1607 Agape H.S.School, Chumukedima 232841312 - 232841313 2 - 2
5 1663 Seeds of Hope H.S.School, Chumukedima 232841314 - 1 1
6 Centre Repeaters 232841315 - 232841323 7 2 9
25 13 38
Total 146 177 323
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ARTS STREAM

CHUMUKEDIMA-B (A) (Agape H.S.School, Chumukedima) (842)
Chu-B (A) Centre 232842001 - 232842339
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1102 Govt.H.S.School, Chumukedima 232842001 - 232842066 24 42 66
2 1319 North Town H.S.School, Chumukedima 232842067 - 232842159 52 41 93
3 1322 Hebron H.S.School,Sovima 232842160 - 232842200 24 17 41
4 1336 St.Joseph's H.S.School, Chumukedima 232842201 - 232842331 64 67 131
164 167 331
B.Repeater :
1 1319 North Town H.S.School, Chumukedima 232842332 1 - 1
2 1322 Hebron H.S.School,Sovima 232842333 - 1 1
Centre Repeaters of Chu- C (A) (North Town
3 H.S.School, Chumukedima) 232842334 - 232842338 5 - 5
4 Centre Repeater 232842339 1 - 1
7 1 8
Total 171 168 339
CHUMUKEDIMA-C (A) (Vision Home H.S.School, Diphupar) (843)
Chu- C (A) Centre 232843001 - 232843233
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1202 Govt.H.S.School, Diphupar 232843001 - 232843076 36 40 76
2 1315 Unity Christian H.S.School, Diphupar 232843077 - 232843191 56 59 115
3 1339 Great Commission H.S.School, Naga United Ville 232843192 - 232843211 10 10 20
102 109 211
B.Repeater :
1 1202 Govt.H.S.School, Diphupar 232843212 - 232843215 4 - 4
2 1315 Unity Christian H.S.School, Diphupar 232843216 - 232843226 9 2 11
3 1339 Great Commission H.S.School, Naga United Ville 232843227 - 232843230 4 - 4
4 Centre Repeaters 232843231 - 232843233 2 1 3
19 3 22
Total 121 112 233
CHUMUKEDIMA-D (A) (Unity Christian H.S.School, Diphupar) (844)
Chu-D (A) Centre 232844001 - 232844227
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1318 Vision Home H.S.School, Diphupar 232844001 - 232844034 15 19 34
2 1324 Carmel H.S.School, Chekiye 232844035 - 232844177 48 95 143
3 1337 Eastern Academy H.S.School, Diphupar 232844178 - 232844189 8 4 12
4 1341 Christian Mission H.S.School, Diphupar 232844190 - 232844216 13 14 27
84 132 216
B.Repeater :
1 1318 Vision Home H.S.School, Diphupar 232844217 - 232844220 2 2 4
2 1324 Carmel H.S.School, Chekiye 232844221 - 232844227 4 3 7
6 5 11
Total 90 137 227
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ARTS STREAM

CHUMUKEDIMA-E (A) (Carmel H.S.School, Chekiye) (845)
Chu-E (A) Centre 232845001 - 232845214
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1209 Govt.H.S.School, Singrijan 232845001 - 232845036 21 15 36
2 1342 Eden H.S. School, Thilixu 232845037 - 232845087 20 31 51
3 1629 Daeshin Academy, Diphupar 232845088 - 232845119 11 21 32
4 1632 Little Daffodils H.S.School, Doyapur 232845120 - 232845145 4 22 26
5 1705 Tetso College, Sovima 232845146 - 232845186 21 20 41
77 109 186
B.Repeater :
1 1209 Govt.H.S.School, Singrijan 232845187 - 232845192 3 3 6
2 1342 Eden H.S. School, Thilixu 232845193 - 232845194 1 1 2
3 1629 Daeshin Academy, Diphupar 232845195 - 232845196 2 - 2
4 1705 Tetso College, Sovima 232845197 - 232845209 12 1 13
5 Centre Repeaters 232845210 - 232845214 4 1 5
22 6 28
Total 99 115 214
MEDZIPHEMA (A) (Govt.H.S.School, Medziphema) (847)
Med (A) Centre 232847001 - 232847164
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1104 Govt.H.S.School, Medziphema 232847001 - 232847060 26 34 60
2 1306 St.Francis De Sales H.S.School, Medziphema 232847061 - 232847154 46 48 94
72 82 154
B.Repeater :
1 1104 Govt.H.S.School, Medziphema 232847155 - 232847160 1 5 6
2 1306 St.Francis De Sales H.S.School, Medziphema 232847161 1 - 1
3 Centre Repeaters 232847162 - 232847164 - 3 3
2 8 10
Total 74 90 164
NIULAND (A) (Govt. H.S.School, Niuland) (861)
Niu (A) Centre 232861001 - 232861038
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 1103 Govt.H.S.School, Niuland 232861001 - 232861035 7 28 35
7 28 35
B.Repeater :
1 1103 Govt.H.S.School, Niuland 232861036 - 1 1
2 Centre Repeaters 231861037 - 231861038 1 1 2
1 2 3
Total 8 30 38
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COMMERCE STREAM

KOHIMA-C (C) (Mezhiir H.S.School, Kohima) (103)
Koh-C (C) Centre 233103001 - 233103185
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 2101 Riizhiikhrie Govt.H.S.School, Kohima 233103001 233103035 25 10 35
2 2103 Dr.Neilhouzhii Kire Govt. H.S.School, Seikhazou 233103036 233103050 8 7 15
3 2105 Govt.H.S.School, Jotsoma 233103051 233103057 2 5 7
4 2307 Model H.S.School, Kohima 233103058 233103115 41 17 58
5 2704 Mount Olive College, Kohima 233103116 - 233103122 2 5 7
6 2706 Oriental College, Kohima 233103123 233103144 14 8 22
7 2707 Modern H.S.School,, Kohima 233103145 233103169 18 7 25
110 59 169
B.Repeater :
1 2103 Dr.Neilhouzhii Kire Govt. H.S.School, Seikhazou 233103170 233103174 3 2 5
2 2307 Model H.S.School, Kohima 233103175 233103176 2 - 2
3 2704 Mount Olive College, Kohima 233103177 - 233103179 2 1 3
4 2707 Modern H.S.School,, Kohima 233103180 233103181 2 - 2
Centre Repeaters of Koh -A2 (C)
> (Dr.Neilhouzhii Kire Govt. H.S.School, 233103182 - 233103185 2 2 4
11 5 16
Total 121 64 185
JAKHAMA (C) (Loyola H.S.School, Jakhama) (112)
Jak (C) Centre 233112001 - 233112033
Name of Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 2318 Loyola H.S.School, Jakhama 233112001 - 233112029 18 11 29
18 11 29
B.Repeater :
1 2318 Loyola H.S.School, Jakhama 233112030 - 233112033 4 - 4
4 0 4
Total 22 11 33
MOKOKCHUNG-B (C) (Town H.S.School, Mokokchung) (202)
Mok-B (C) Centre 233202001 - 233202054
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 4101 Mayangnokcha G.H.S.S., Mokokchung 233202001 - 233202052 30 22 52
30 22 52
B.Repeater :
1 4101 Mayangnokcha G.H.S.S., Mokokchung 233202053 - 233202054 2 - 2
2 0 2
Total 32 22 54
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COMMERCE STREAM

TUENSANG-A (C) (Govt.H.S.School, Tuensang) (301)
Tue-A (C) Centre 233301001 - 233301015
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F Total
1 7103 Govt.H.S.School, Thangjam 233301001 - 233301013 4 9 13
4 9 13
B.Repeater :
1 7103 Govt.H.S.School, Thangjam 233301014 1 - 1
2 Centre Repeater 233301015 1 - 1
2 0 2
Total 6 9 15
DIMAPUR-B (C) (Christian H.S.School, Dimapur) (802)
Dim-B (C) Centre 233802001 - 233802382
Name of the Institution/Category
Scode A.Regular : Roll Numbers M F  Total
1 1305 Pranab Vidyapith H.S.School, Dimapur 233802001 - 233802216 109 107 216
2 1309 Ram Janaki H.S.School, Dimapur 233802217 - 233802239 17 6 23
3 1316 Cornerstone H.S.School, Dimapur 233802240 - 233802257 11 7 18
4 1317 M.G.M H.S.School, Dimapur 233802258 233802286 16 13 29
5 1521 Vidhya Bhavan H.S.School, Dimapur 233802287 - 233802292 5 1 6
6 1704 Public College of Commerce, Dimapur 233802293 - 233802345 39 14 53
197 148 345
B.Repeater :
1 1305 Pranab Vidyapith H.S.School, Dimapur 233802346 - 233802369 18 6 24
